Electronic Products and Relays
Electronic timers, measuring and
monitoring relays for railway solutions
2  2CDC110084B0201
ABB - Electronic Products and Relays
Knowhow and reliabilty in rail construction
On the move with more reliability and safety
The requirements for rolling stock are increasing and will continue to do so. The task is to implement ever faster connections, while also

Control
input
Outputs Type * Order code
Multifunc-
tional 1)
24- 240
V AC/DC 10 (0.05 - 300 h) n 2 c/o
CT-MVS.21S 2) 3) 4) 1SVR730020R0200
CT-MVS.21P 2) 3) 4) 1SVR740020R0200
Multifunc-
tional 5)
24-48 V DC,
24-240 V AC 2×10 (0.05 s - 300 h) n 2 c/o
CT- MXS.22S 6) 1SVR730030R3300
CT-MXS.22P 6) 1SVR740030R3300
Multifunc-
tional 7)
24-240
V AC/DC 10 (0.05 s - 300 h) 2 c/o
CT-MFS.21S 2) 3) 4) 1SVR730010R0200
CT-MFS.21P 2) 3) 4) 1SVR740010R0200
ON-delay
(accumu-
lative)
24-240
V AC/DC 10 (0.05 s - 300 h) 2 c/o
CT-ERS.21S 2) 1SVR730100R0300
CT-ERS.21P 2) 1SVR740100R0300
OFF-delay 24-240
V AC/DC 10 (0.05 s - 300 h) n 2 c/o
CT-APS.21S 2) 1SVR730180R0300
CT-APS.21P 2) 1SVR740180R0300
OFF-
delay8)
24-240
V AC/DC 7 (0.05 s - 10 min) 2 c/o

response value Ran
(threshold)
Type Order code
24-240
V AC/DC
0-250 V AC /
0-300 V DC 10 µF
1 c/o
(SPDT)
contact
1-100 kW
CM-IWS.1S 1SVR730660R0100
CM-IWS.1P 1SVR740660R0100
24-240
V AC/DC 0-400 V AC 10 µF 1-100 kW
CM-IWS.2S 1SVR730670R0200
CM-IWS.2P 1SVR740670R0200
24-240
V AC/DC
0-400 V AC /
0-600 V DC
Expendable
with coupling
unti CM-IVN.x
20 µF
2 x 1 or
1 x 2 c/o
(SPDT)
contacts
configu-
rable
1-100 kW
2-200 kW
(activated / de-activa-
ted by DIP-switch)
CM-IWN.1S 1SVR750660R0200
CM-IWN.1P 1SVR760660R0200
Ordering details - Coupling unit expansion for CM-IWN.xS/P
Rated control supply voltage =
measuring voltage
Nominal voltage  Un of the distribution
system to be monitored
Type * Order code
Passive device, no control
supply voltage needed
0-690 V AC /
0-1000 V DC
CM-IVN.S 1SVR750669R9400
CM-IVN.P 1SVR760669R9400
2C
D
C
 2